South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 24, 2024, 04:54:23 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*3410 (Rat #0128, Act #0101 of 2005) General Bill, By Harrison and Cotty
Summary: Documents must be in a medium and form as permitted by Secretary of State

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTIONS 33-1-200 AND 33-31-120, AS AMENDED, BOTH RELATING TO THE FILING
REQUIREMENTS OF CERTAIN DOCUMENTS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DOCUMENT MUST BE IN A MEDIUM AND
FORM AS PERMITTED BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. - ratified title

02/01/05
02/01/05
03/30/05
03/31/05
03/31/05
04/01/05
04/05/05
04/05/05
05/18/05
05/19/05
05/25/05
05/26/05
06/01/05
06/03/05
06/03/05
06/07/05

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-10
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-14
Read second time HJ-21

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
Introduced and read first time SJ-11
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-20
Read second time SJ-48

Read third time and enrolled SJ-54

Ratified R 128

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 06/01/05

Act No. 101

Page 1 of 1



