## South Carolina Legislature

April 24, 2024, 04:54:23 am

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

## H\*3410 (Rat #0128, Act #0101 of 2005) General Bill, By Harrison and Cotty

Summary: Documents must be in a medium and form as permitted by Secretary of State

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTIONS 33-1-200 AND 33-31-120, AS AMENDED, BOTH RELATING TO THE FILING

REQUIREMENTS OF CERTAIN DOCUMENTS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DOCUMENT MUST BE IN A MEDIUM AND

FORM AS PERMITTED BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. - ratified title

02/01/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
02/01/05	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10
03/30/05	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-14
03/31/05	House	Read second time HJ-21
03/31/05	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21
04/01/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
04/05/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
04/05/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11
05/18/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-20
05/19/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-48
05/25/05	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-54
05/26/05		Ratified R 128
06/01/05		Signed By Governor
06/03/05		Copies available
06/03/05		Effective date 06/01/05
06/07/05		Act No. 101